RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000RSG6

Overview

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
0.665 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.76% (0.01)

AUOO0000ORSG6
RSG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

874 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.665 AUD (99,764)
0.67 AUD (41,453)
0.685 AUD

0.69 AUD

0.665 AUD

0.66 AUD

0.678318 AUD
15,877,140
10,769,747.20
2,597

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RSG6&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a58ac02b1253403d770a11bf2830df154d8651045fcfc37ad17dce8abaaa520&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f8681e02815432260&time=1721312546&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71a942a67dcc48da4a4650078b34bf3cde56d143f059753534d17dddc47f5ac4&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=22aa39f8dd8c9e574&time=1721312546&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ae8bff2a406e954a658904c18653fc170dfe14394cf688c873996b181a6a71c&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0a7d472c707a50fa&time=1721312546&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbca740492cbbb1ea30c62b53c782493bab32c709207b796478494c8348a6eb1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f734fff35cf8a7078&time=1721312546&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dd2880b8226bc1cc7bd6ee17565f97d0ee0d5fa7022e3523156ad9cfef487cd&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb79988ef370a6e33&time=1721312546&tool=RSC

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
0.665 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.76% (0.01)

ISIN AUOO00000RSG6
Symbol RSG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 874 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.665 AUD (99,764)
Ask (Ask size) 0.67 AUD (41,453)
Open 0.685 AUD
High 0.69 AUD
Low 0.665 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.66 AUD
VWAP 0.678318 AUD
Volume (pcs) 15,877,140
Trading volume 10,769,747.20
Number of trades 2,597
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +66.25% +60.24% +9.02%
Perf (abs.) +0.27 +0.25 +0.06
Beta 1.81 1.67 1.26
Volatility 57.47 53.69 61.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

0.643 AUD (10,583,820
0.561 AUD (10,136,353
0.473 AUD (9,579,007
0.416 AUD (8,035,954
0.690 AUD (2024/07/17
0.325 AUD (2024/02/29
0.690 AUD (2024/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.310 AUD (2023/08/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 15:44 0.4176 EUR 0.02 9

07/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:12 0.4038 EUR 0.00 1

07/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:55 33.44GBp 11.45 25

0717
Hamburg 2024/ 08:06 0.401 EUR 0.00 1

07/17
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:12 0.401 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31356196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27316824

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

15:54 0.4105USD 0.01

12:30 0.4024 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.3984 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.665AUD 10.77

2,597
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5764271

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RESOLUTE MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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